
2008 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON
                               Lynchburg, VA
                          OCTOBER 11, 2008 8:00AM
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Cat Phillips        33 Lynchburg       VA 1:48:45  8:19 
    2 Rachel Valliere     23 Lynchburg       VA 1:58:35  9:04 
    3 Bethany Thayer      22 Troutville      VA 2:19:58 10:42 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Jared Hesse            Lynchburg       VA 1:48:30  8:17 
    2 Troy Campbell       29 Kennesaw        GA 1:54:47  8:46 
    3 Joseph Parker       22 Lynchburg       VA 1:55:48  8:51 

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION **********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time   Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ============ 
    1 Nancy Ferris        52 Goode              VA 2:24:14 11:01 

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION **********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time   Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ============ 
    1 BRAD FITZGERALD     50 Forest             VA 2:06:21  9:39 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
No Entries

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
No Entries

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     8 Joel Riley          27 2:08:05  9:47 
    2     9 Jeromy Gallant      25 2:08:10  9:48 
    3    14 Andy Morris         21 2:14:44 10:18 
    4    15 Caleb Kauffman      20 2:16:06 10:24 
    5    26 Joshua Earls        26 2:33:44 11:45 
    6    29 Jared Yeoman        26 2:37:20 12:01 
    7    35 Tyler LaPointe      24 2:46:30 12:43 
    8    41 Jon Shelton         28 2:57:03 13:31 
    9    42 John Carroll        27 2:57:04 13:31 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    19 Eun Kim             20 2:22:32 10:53 
    2    36 Rachel Sibley       20 2:46:54 12:45 
    3    39 Danielle Bringham   20 2:55:08 13:23 
    4    46 Heather Vozel       26 3:11:37 14:38 
    5    48 Rachel Burgess      25 3:45:31 17:13 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    10 Mark Stephens       36 2:09:12  9:52 
    2    12 Lem Curran          34 2:11:37 10:03 
    3    16 Scott Carson        33 2:18:13 10:34 
    4    25 Roger Bunce         37 2:33:13 11:42 
    5    33 Bryan Carter        31 2:45:27 12:38 
    6    40 George Lee          36 2:57:02 13:31 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    32 Erika Wray          35 2:39:55 12:13 
    2    37 Christy Howard      35 2:46:55 12:45 
    3    38 Christa Peterson    31 2:47:13 12:46 
    4    50 Heather Childress   36 4:04:56 18:42 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    20 Norris Welfare      48 2:22:49 10:55 
    2    22 Lee Eagle           47 2:28:45 11:22 
    3    23 Darrell Wargo       40 2:30:58 11:32 
    4    28 Bryan Wilson        43 2:37:04 12:00 
    5    45 Kevin Logan         45 3:05:53 14:12 
    6    47 Robert Sitler       49 3:19:47 15:16 
    7    49 Tony Peeler         41 4:04:54 18:42 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    24 Lorraine Moore      45 2:32:17 11:38 
    2    27 Snyder Blair        40 2:33:57 11:46 
    3    30 Lesley Mcphatter    44 2:38:27 12:06 
    4    34 Renee Draney        43 2:45:38 12:39 
    5    43 Susan Robinson      44 2:59:53 13:44 
    6    44 Lisa Light          47 2:59:53 13:44 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    11 Wilbert Hooper      50 2:10:37  9:59 
    2    13 Richard Morris      58 2:14:43 10:18 
    3    17 Michael Mitchell    52 2:18:49 10:36 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    31 Chip Clements       61 2:39:33 12:11 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

           
                  2008 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON
                               Lynchburg, VA
                          OCTOBER 11, 2008 8:00AM
 
Place Name                Ag Sex             Time    Pace  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== 
    1 Jared Hesse            M               1:48:30  8:17 

    2 Cat Phillips        33 F               1:48:45  8:19 
    3 Troy Campbell       29 M               1:54:47  8:46 
    4 Joseph Parker       22 M               1:55:48  8:51 
    5 Rachel Valliere     23 F               1:58:35  9:04 
    6 Ben Wiese           28 M               1:59:20  9:07 
    7 BRAD FITZGERALD     50 M               2:06:21  9:39 
    8 Joel Riley          27 M               2:08:05  9:47 
    9 Jeromy Gallant      25 M               2:08:10  9:48 
   10 Mark Stephens       36 M               2:09:12  9:52 
   11 Wilbert Hooper      50 M               2:10:37  9:59 
   12 Lem Curran          34 M               2:11:37 10:03 
   13 Richard Morris      58 M               2:14:43 10:18 
   14 Andy Morris         21 M               2:14:44 10:18 
   15 Caleb Kauffman      20 M               2:16:06 10:24 
   16 Scott Carson        33 M               2:18:13 10:34 
   17 Michael Mitchell    52 M               2:18:49 10:36 
   18 Bethany Thayer      22 F               2:19:58 10:42 
   19 Eun Kim             20 F               2:22:32 10:53 
   20 Norris Welfare      48 M               2:22:49 10:55 
   21 Nancy Ferris        52 F               2:24:14 11:01 
   22 Lee Eagle           47 M               2:28:45 11:22 
   23 Darrell Wargo       40 M               2:30:58 11:32 
   24 Lorraine Moore      45 F               2:32:17 11:38 
   25 Roger Bunce         37 M               2:33:13 11:42 
   26 Joshua Earls        26 M               2:33:44 11:45 
   27 Snyder Blair        40 F               2:33:57 11:46 
   28 Bryan Wilson        43 M               2:37:04 12:00 



   29 Jared Yeoman        26 M               2:37:20 12:01 
   30 Lesley Mcphatter    44 F               2:38:27 12:06 
   31 Chip Clements       61 M               2:39:33 12:11 
   32 Erika Wray          35 F               2:39:55 12:13 
   33 Bryan Carter        31 M               2:45:27 12:38 
   34 Renee Draney        43 F               2:45:38 12:39 
   35 Tyler LaPointe      24 M               2:46:30 12:43 
   36 Rachel Sibley       20 F               2:46:54 12:45 
   37 Christy Howard      35 F               2:46:55 12:45 
   38 Christa Peterson    31 F               2:47:13 12:46 
   39 Danielle Bringham   20 F               2:55:08 13:23 
   40 George Lee          36 M               2:57:02 13:31 
   41 Jon Shelton         28 M               2:57:03 13:31 
   42 John Carroll        27 M               2:57:04 13:31 
   43 Susan Robinson      44 F               2:59:53 13:44 
   44 Lisa Light          47 F               2:59:53 13:44 
   45 Kevin Logan         45 M               3:05:53 14:12 
   46 Heather Vozel       26 F               3:11:37 14:38 
   47 Robert Sitler       49 M               3:19:47 15:16 
   48 Rachel Burgess      25 F               3:45:31 17:13 
   49 Tony Peeler         41 M               4:04:54 18:42 
   50 Heather Childress   36 F               4:04:56 18:42
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